TP
Wiring 22 AWG; 2-wire: RTD/Thermistor
Housing Brushed 430 stainless steel
Mounting Location Not suitable for wet locations. For indoor use
only.
Operating Temperature -25 to 105 °C (-13 to 221 °F)*
WARRANTY
Limited Warranty 5 years

TP
Wiring Diagram
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sensor Type
TP
B   = 100R Platinum, RTD
C   = 1k Platinum, RTD
D   = 10k T2, Thermistor
E   = 2.2k, Thermistor
F    = 3k, Thermistor
H   = 10k T3, Thermistor
I     = 1k Balco (Nickel-iron) RTD
J   = 10k Dale, Thermistor
K   = 10k w/11k shunt,Thermistor
M  = 20k NTC, Thermistor
N   = 1800 ohm, Thermistor
W  = 10k T2 high accuracy, Thermistor
Y   = 10k T3 high accuracy, Thermistor
0 = None
2 = 3-point NIST calibration
Example:
TP W 2
800.354.8556 | +1 503.598.4564 | sales@veris.com | intl@veris.com | veris.com
Temperature Monitoring  |  TE & TP Series